

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 15-04122-00-RS
 Estimate: 424,506.00

Date: 7-May-15
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder:		Elliott and Wood, Inc.		Landmark Constructors								
		Address of Bidder:		Address of Bidder:								
		210 Industrial Drive		11916 W. Main Street								
		DeKalb, IL 60115		Huntley, IL 60142								
Proposed Guarantee:												
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Sodding, Salt Tolerant (Special)		SqYd	2012	20.0000	\$ 40,240.00	5.00000	\$ 10,060.00	16.7000	\$ 33,600.40		\$ -
	Agg Base Course, Type B		Ton	150	15.0000	\$ 2,250.00	25.00000	\$ 3,750.00	41.3500	\$ 6,202.50		\$ -
	Bituminous Material (Prime Coat)		Pound	3531	1.0000	\$ 3,531.00	0.50000	\$ 1,765.50	1.0000	\$ 3,531.00		\$ -
	HMA Base Course, 3" (Special)		Ton	960	20.0000	\$ 19,200.00	55.00000	\$ 52,800.00	26.0000	\$ 24,960.00		\$ -
	LB (MM), IL-9.5FG, N50		Ton	490	75.0000	\$ 36,750.00	72.00000	\$ 35,280.00	75.5000	\$ 36,995.00		\$ -
	HMA SC, Mix C, N30		Ton	490	75.0000	\$ 36,750.00	79.00000	\$ 38,710.00	89.7500	\$ 43,977.50		\$ -
	HMA Surface Removal, 1 1/2"		SqYd	1515	5.0000	\$ 7,575.00	6.50000	\$ 9,847.50	7.2500	\$ 10,983.75		\$ -
	HMA Surface Removal, Var Depth		SqYd	405	15.0000	\$ 6,075.00	10.00000	\$ 4,050.00	12.7500	\$ 5,163.75		\$ -
	Strip Ref. Crack Control Treatment		Foot	2159	4.0000	\$ 8,636.00	1.95000	\$ 4,210.05	1.9000	\$ 4,102.10		\$ -
	Comb. Curb & Gutter Removal		Foot	2159	8.0000	\$ 17,272.00	13.00000	\$ 28,067.00	16.8500	\$ 36,379.15		\$ -
	Comb. Curb & Gutter B-6.12		Foot	2159	20.0000	\$ 43,180.00	22.00000	\$ 47,498.00	17.9500	\$ 38,754.05		\$ -
	Pavement Removal		SqYd	960	15.0000	\$ 14,400.00	20.00000	\$ 19,200.00	17.2500	\$ 16,560.00		\$ -
	PCC Sidewalk 5 inch		SqFt	9348	6.0000	\$ 56,088.00	7.00000	\$ 65,436.00	7.1000	\$ 66,370.80		\$ -
	PCC Sidewalk 7 inch		SqFt	1488	10.0000	\$ 14,880.00	10.00000	\$ 14,880.00	7.7000	\$ 11,457.60		\$ -
	Sidewalk Removal		SqFt	10836	4.0000	\$ 43,344.00	3.40000	\$ 36,842.40	1.8500	\$ 20,046.60		\$ -
	PCC Driveway Pavement 7 inch		SqYd	345	68.0000	\$ 23,460.00	80.00000	\$ 27,600.00	67.6500	\$ 23,339.25		\$ -
	Driveway Pavement Removal		SqYd	464	15.0000	\$ 6,960.00	20.00000	\$ 9,280.00	16.7000	\$ 7,748.80		\$ -
	Temporary Ramp		SqYd	155	15.0000	\$ 2,325.00	5.00000	\$ 775.00	8.6500	\$ 1,340.75		\$ -
	Topsoil Furnish & Place 2 Inch		SqYd	2012	20.0000	\$ 40,240.00	8.00000	\$ 16,096.00	2.1500	\$ 4,325.80		\$ -
	Supplemental Watering		Unit	100	1.0000	\$ 100.00	10.00000	\$ 1,000.00	1.0000	\$ 100.00		\$ -
	Manhole to be Adjusted		Each	1	500.0000	\$ 500.00	1,500.00000	\$ 1,500.00	387.1500	\$ 387.15		\$ -
	Inlet Protection		Each	5	150.0000	\$ 750.00	160.00000	\$ 800.00	175.0000	\$ 875.00		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:						As Read:	429,447.45	397,200.95	397,200.95	-		
						As Calculated:	429,447.45	397,200.95	-	-		